WINE LIST

by Glass

SPARKLING WINE

Cinzano Cuvée Storica Prosecco, Glera
Veneto, Italy

WHITE WINE

Tommasi Le Rosse Pinot Grigio
Venelo, Italy, 2023

Dark Horse Chardonnay
California, USA, 2020

Haha Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2023
RED WINE

Tall Horse Pinotage
Wellington, South Africa, 2023

Kaiken Estate Malbec

lLujan de Cuyo, Argentina, 2022

Morgan Bay Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, USA, 2021

ROSE WINE

Chateau d'Esclans The Pale Rosé
Provence, France, 2023

by Bottle

175

175

CHAMPAGNE

Duval-Leroy Brut Réserve,
Vertus, France, NV

Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve,
Mareuiil-sur- Ay, NV

3.450

3.600

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow Label Brut, 4100

Reims, France. NV

Dom Pérignon Brut

Epernay, France, 2006

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut

Reims, France, 2009

Taittinger Brut Réserve, Jeroboam
Reims, France, NV

Armand de Brignac Gold Brut
Montagne de Reims, France, NV

10.000

10.000

12.000

13.500

SPARKLING

AUSTRALIA

Domaine Chandon Brut
Yarra Valley, NV

ITALIA

Zonin Brut Cuvée Prosecco
Veneto, NV

Cinzano Cuvée Storica Prosecco
Veneto, NV

Fantini Gran Cuvée Rosé
Abruzzo, NV

Fantini Gran Cuvée Bianco
Abruzzo, NV

SPAIN

Freixenet Cordon Negro Rosé
Cava, Catalunya, NV

INDONESIA

1.500

1.300

Sababay Ascaro, Muscat Blanc & Pinot Grigio 650

Bali, NV

ROSE

FRANCE

Domaine du Tariquet De Pressée
IGP Cotes de Gascogne, 2023
Chateau d’Esclans The Pale
Provence, 2023

Maison Saint Aix

Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence
Domaine de Tamary

Cotes de Provence, 2023

Miraval
Cotes de Provence, 2023

Chéteau d’Esclans Whispering Angel

Cotes de Provence, 2023

AUSTRALIA

De Bortoli 'Down the Lane'
Riverina, 2023

Lindeman’s Bin 35

South Eastern Australia, 2023

775

850

1.200

1.250

1.800

2.200

850

850

WHITE

Riesling

AUSTRALIA
Thorn-Clarke Sandpiper
Eden Valley, 2023
d’Arenberg The Stump Jump
Mcl aren Vale, 2022

Jim Barry, Watervale
Clare Valley, 2023
GERMANY

Fritz Haag Trocken
Mosel, 2022
INDONESIA

Two Islands

Bali, 2023

Pinot Grigio

ITALY

Tommasi Le Rosse
Verona, 2023

Torresella
Veneto, 2023
INDONESIA

Two Islands
Bali, 2023

Sauvignon Blanc
ITALY

Primavoce Malvasia
Salento, 2023

NEW ZEALAND

Mud House
Marlborough, 2023

Haha

Marlborough, 2023
CHILE

Monkey Puzzle
Loncomilla Valley, 2023
INDONESIA

Two Island
Bali, 2023

Chardonnay

USA

Dark Horse

California, 2020

La Crema

Russian River Valley, 2022

All vintages are subject to change, please ask your waiter.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 11% government tax.

1.000

1.050

1.500

1100

600

850

1.000

600

850

800

600

850

2200



Jackson Family, Hartford Court
Russian River Valley, 2021
ITALY

Gaja Rossj-Bass
| anghe, Piemonte, 2022

AUSTRALIA

Grant Burge

Barossa Valley, 2022

Penfolds Bin 311

Adelaide Hills, 2022

FRANCE

Pére & Fils, Patriarche Chablis
Burgundy, 2022

Domaine Wiliam Fevre Chablis
Burgundy, 2022

‘Four Hearts’ 4.250

4150

850

2450

1.650

2.000

RED

Pinot Noir
FRANCE

Pére & Fils Patriarche Pommard 3.600

Burgundy, 2020

Bouchard Pére & Fils, Vigne de I'Enfant Jésus, 6.150

Beaune ler Cru 'Les Greves’
Burgundy, 2020

Labruyere-Prieur Sélection,

Gevrey-Chambertin Les Fontenys Ter Cru

Burgundy, 2020

AUSTRALIA

Coldstream Hills
Yarra Valley, 2022
Henschke Giles
Eden Valley, 2022
NEW ZEALAND
Astrolabe Durvillea
Marlborough, 2022
USA

La Crema
Monterey, 2022
SOUTH AFRICA

Mount Rozier
Stellenbosch, 2022

Shiraz
AUSTRALIA

Yalumba Y Series
South Australia, 2022

Penfolds
Koonunga Hill, 2022

Thorn-Clarke Terra Barossa
Barossa Valley, 2022

Torbreck, Woodcutter’s
Barossa Valley, 2022

Mollydooker, The Boxer
Mcl aren Vale, 2022

Two Hands, Bella's Garden
Barossa Valley, 2021
Cabernet Sauvignon
ARGENTINA

Catena

Mendoza, 2021

CHILE

Lapostolle, Cuvée Alexandre
Colchagua Valley, 2021
Conchay Toro Don Melchor
Puente Alto, 2020

USA

Beringer Founders Estate
Napa Valley, 2022

1.750

1.600

750

2.000

7100

850

Morgan Bay Cellars
Napa Valley, 2021

Noble Vines 337
Lodi, California, 2022

AUSTRALIA

Wolf Blass Eaglehawk
South Fastern, 2022

Evans & Tate Breathing Space
Margaret River, 2022
ITALY

Tomaresca Neprica
Puglia, 2022

900

1.500

750

950

950

ELEVATED POURS/
BLEND VARIETY
FRANCE

Chéateau Cissac
Haut-Médoc, 2019

Lavau
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, 2021

Chateau Latour, Pauillac de Latour

Pauillac, 2018

Chateau Brane-Cantenac
Grand Cru Classé
Margaux, 2019

Pagodes De Cos

Saint Estephe, 2016
Chateau Clinet

Pomerol, 2020

Pavillon Rouge du Chateau Margaux

Margaux, 2019
ITALY

Ruffino, Aziano, Chianti Classico DOCG

luscany, 2021

Siro Pacenti, Rosso di Montalcino

Tuscany, 2021

Gaja Ca' Marcanda, Promis
luscany, 2021

Fantini Farnese, Edizione Cinque Autoctoni

Abruzzo, 2015/2018
Sandrone, Barolo Le Vigne
Piedmont, 2021

SPAIN

Bodegas Roda, Reserva
Rioja, 2018

USA

Decoy, Zinfandel
Sonoma County, 2021

Ridge Vineyards, Lytton Springs

Sonoma Valley, 2021

AUSTRALIA

Wynns Estate
Coonawarra, 2021

Moss Wood, Amy’s
Margaret River, 2022
SOUTH AFRICA

Tall Horse, Pinotage
Wellington, 2023
Barista, Pinotage
Western Cave, 2022
Boekenhoutskloof

I'he Chocolate Block, Shiraz
NEW ZEALAND
Craggy Range, Merlot
Hawke's Bay, 2018/2019
ARGENTINA

Kaiken Estate, Malbec
Mendoza, 2022

All vintages are subject to change, please ask your waiter.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 11% government tax.

6.000

6.250

20.000

1.300

2.000

2.300

2.500

4.500

2.900

850



